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Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
23.09.2014

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Indrek Kõiv 50 2.5 52.5 2.5

2 Silver Koni 54  54 2.0

3 Rainis Moro 52 2.5 54.5 1.5

4 Tõnis Veltmann 56  56 1.0

5 Kaspar Lillmaa 56 0.5 56.5 0.5

5 Sander Lember 56 0.5 56.5 0.5

7 Mar Kus 58  58  

7 Sander Haugas 54 4 58  

9 Mikko Buht 56 2.5 58.5  

9 Paavo Reidla 56 2.5 58.5  

11 Eivo Kisand 59  59  

12 Reimo Sagor 60  60  

12 Anti Orgla 54 6 60  

14 Olari Kaur 61  61  

15 Tanel Mehine 60 2 62  

16 Murat Nisametdinov 59 4 63  

16 Märten Ilves 61 2 63  

16 Liiv Mehis 63  63  

19 Alan Neeme 64  64  

19 Tiit Jaani 64  64  

19 Tambet Türk 64  64  

19 Andres Ebu 64  64  

23 Timar Lillemäe 61 4 65  

23 Kuldar Parv 65  65  

25 Ergo Leibak 66  66  

25 Taavi Põdramägi 66  66  

27 Margo Plaado 67  67  

28 Kenneth Kõiv 68  68  

29 Märt Mägi 71  71  

30 Tanel Ojaste     
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No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Naised

1 Liis Buht 62 8.5 70.5 2.5

2 Krista Rohtmets 68 9 77 2.0

3 Triin Oissar 68 9.5 77.5 1.5

4 Diana Rande 74 9 83 1.0

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kaur Paarop 72  72  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Indrek Kõiv 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50

2 Rainis Moro 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 -2 52

3 Anti Orgla 3 3 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 54

3 Sander Haugas 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 0 54

3 Silver Koni 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 0 54

6 Mikko Buht 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +2 56

6 Paavo Reidla 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 +2 56

6 Sander Lember 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 +2 56

6 Tõnis Veltmann 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 56

6 Kaspar Lillmaa 5 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 5 2 +2 56

11 Mar Kus 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +4 58

12 Murat Nisametdinov 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 +5 59

12 Eivo Kisand 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 +5 59

14 Tanel Mehine 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +6 60

14 Reimo Sagor 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 7 3 +6 60

16 Märten Ilves 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 2 3 3 4 +7 61

16 Olari Kaur 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 +7 61

16 Timar Lillemäe 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +7 61

19 Liiv Mehis 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 6 3 +9 63

20 Andres Ebu 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +10 64

20 Tambet Türk 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +10 64

20 Alan Neeme 5 4 4 3 2 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 +10 64

20 Tiit Jaani 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 6 4 +10 64

24 Kuldar Parv 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +11 65

25 Ergo Leibak 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 +12 66

25 Taavi Põdramägi 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 +12 66

27 Margo Plaado 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +13 67

28 Kenneth Kõiv 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 +14 68

29 Märt Mägi 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 6 +17 71

30 Tanel Ojaste 4 3 8 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 +6 DNF

Naised

1 Liis Buht 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 +8 62
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Krista Rohtmets 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 +14 68

2 Triin Oissar 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 +14 68

4 Diana Rande 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 2 4 5 4 +20 74

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kaur Paarop 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 +18 72
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.8 3.2 3.6 3.3 3 3.7 2.7 4.1 3.5 4.3 3.1 3.1 2.5 3.6 2.9 3 4.1 3.8 61.4

Difficulty 14 8 11 9 4 13 2 17 10 18 7 6 1 12 3 5 16 15 7.4

Birdie -1 2 2 3 4 6 1 16 1 1 6 6 19 2 10 7 1 87 14%

Par 0 13 24 14 16 24 13 15 7 19 6 20 20 15 13 17 19 12 13 280 45%

Bogey 1 11 8 14 15 4 16 4 16 12 19 8 8 1 17 6 8 10 15 192 31%

Double Bogey 2 8 1 3 1 4 10 2 7 1 1 2 1 9 2 52 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 11 2%

Other >3 1 2 1 4 1%
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